

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	7334	13	Version:	1	Name:	Authorizing a Memorandum of Understanding between The City of Madison Parks Division and Madison Parks Foundation for the Installation and Maintenance of A Dog Memorial at Quann Dog Park.	
Туре:	Communication				Status:	Held in Commission	
File created:	8/22	/2022			In control:	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS	
On agenda:					Final action:		
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	Authorizing a Memorandum of Understanding between The City of Madison Parks Division and Madison Parks Foundation for the Installation and Maintenance of A Dog Memorial at Quann Dog Park.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Madison Parks Foundation Dog Memorial Overview.pdf, 2. Dog Park Memorial Project MOU- DRAFT.pdf, 3. Registrant- File 73343.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ction Result	
9/7/2022	1	BOARD C					

Title

Authorizing a Memorandum of Understanding between The City of Madison Parks Division and Madison Parks Foundation for the Installation and Maintenance of A Dog Memorial at Quann Dog Park.